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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak samaj’s

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar (Autonomous)
Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra-414001

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204039 Name : CHAURE POOJA BALASHEB Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000603
Mother's Name : MINAKSHI

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 28 60 88 A+ 4 9.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -I1I 29 65 94 0 4 10.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 28 61 89 At 4 9.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 28 67 95 0 4 10.0
MSC-BO113T E::gglliigm‘w AND PLANT 14 27 a A+ 2 9.0 MSC-B0213T BIOCHEMISTRY 14 28 42 At 2 9.0
o M5C-B0O214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 14 33 47 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 14 32 46 ) 2 10.0
8 ) X MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 14 14 48 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 14 32 16 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 14 32 16 0 2 10.0
M5C-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 14 33 47 0 2 10.0 ;
BIOFERTILIZER AND AL MSC-BO217T e Lteiloa) 0n s hionsly 14 3 44 At 2 9.0
MSC-BO117T (A) 1‘1-‘(‘”»3(;?;::;&”( 2 s 14 29 43 A+ 2 9.0 v ) AND BIOPESTICIDE - :
+ LU ¢ o AT e o - 99 '
e T oy ) ST R | ] ’ MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO118P (A) 14 32 16 ) 2 10.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(A) MSC-B0O219T eaaE 15 34 19 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 14 27 i1 A4 2 9.0 : ;
5 ] PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA B -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA = = o SA o L
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 29 67 96 0 4 10.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 28 65 93 o 4 10.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 29 62 91 0 4 10.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 29 62 91 0 4 10.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 14 34 48 0 2 10.0 MSC-B0O413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 15 o 12 " 2 g0
. . TECHNOLOGY h ]
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 14 33 47 0 2 10.0 - . .
M5C-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 14 33 47 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 14 32 16 0 2 10.0 : 5a
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 15 33 48 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 14 32 16 0 2 10.0 - . . .
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 15 32 47 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 14 3 45 [¢ 2 10.0
B ! i ’ MSC-BO417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 14 32 16 0 2 10.0
SC— JRACT 5 BAS 317 - 43 3
MSC-BO318P(B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 15 33 48 0 2 10.0 M5C-BOA18p (5) PRACTICALS BASED ON B0 417 L3 ' i . , v )
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 15 32 47 0 2 10.0 e B b ' - :
ACPG=03 CYBER SECURITY = - | o SA - - MSC-BO419 PROJECT 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
- INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY - B
ACPG-04 SHiees SA
- COMPLETION OF SWAYAM/MOOC 0 1 _ I -
G COURSE/CCFC =
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - - - 5A - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) : 9.36 (2):9.82 (3):10.00 (4):9.91 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:860 TOT.MARKS : 2018/2200 (91.73%)

CGPA :9.77 FINAL GRADE :0 ADD ON CR :14/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204040 Name : GAIKWAD DIKSHA SANGRAM Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000605
Mother's Name : SAVITA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS T o 22 732 754 ﬁr 4 6.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 19 45 64
MSC-B0O112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 39 59 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 20 3 53
MSC-BO113T g;ggﬁfzlecs AND: LB 8 15 23 ¢ 2 5.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 10 22 32
MSC-B0O114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 2] 23 34 B+ 2 7.0 N3G BOSAE ERACTICALS BASED ON. 801211 20 23 o
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 9 18 27 B 2 6.0 MscRO2158 ERACTICR!S BASEDEON (BOT12 10 a1 St
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 9 24 33 B+ 2 7.0 SRS PRACTICRLS BASED ON!50/213 L 2L 21

A) FLORICULTURE AND

5 POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT = . MSC-BO217T & s 10 28 38
MSC2BOLVITIE). ~ oicpectin THCHNOLOGY 9 22 31 B+ 2 7.0 NURa’ERY Mi\NA(;Eb?L‘NT ) ‘
- PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T ; MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 11 19 30
MSC-BO118P (B) 10 25 35 A 2 8.0 ~Lh NT OR &
(B) MSC-EGo e GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM g o 32
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 13 15 28 B+ 2 7.0 INTERACTION
PGAC-0 HUMAN RIGHTS - - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - - g 3
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 20 53 73 A 4 8.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 20 52 12
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 21 10 61 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL EOTANY 20 42 62
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 10 2% 37 A 2 8.0 MSC-BO413T iégﬂgo{éinh CULTURE 12 27 39
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 10 23 33 Bt 2 7.0 ;
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 10 25 35
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 10 20 30 B+ 2 7.0 N
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 12 25 37
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 9 20 29 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 11 24 35
MSC-BO317T (B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 12 20 32 B+ 2 7.0 . ~
. MSC-B0417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 12 23 35
o . o - .
MSC-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 14 25 39 A 2 8.0 T o PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 v 59 29
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 12 29 41 A+ 2 9.0 % B
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - - SA - - MSC-B0419 PROJECT 12 26 38
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
NERG=0d RIGHTS - - =
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT T - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) : 6.64 (2):6.91 (3):7.55 (4) :7.82 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:636 TOT.MARKS : 1435/2200 (65.23%)

CGPA :7.23 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.
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M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204041 Name : SOLANKAR SMITA BALASO
Mother's Name : VIMAL
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 25 39 64 B+
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 26 46 12 A
CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT

sC- 3T 2
MSC-BO113T el 13 26 39 A
MSC-EO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 14 29 43 A+
M5C-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 13 28 41 A+
MSC-EO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 11 30 41 A+

v = BIOFERTILIZER AND ALGAL = ’
MSC=BOL1TT (A) vt ooy 13 28 11 A4
MSC-BO118P (A) Ti?“TILAL ERSRDgONT BOLLE T 13 29 42 A+
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 12 19 31 B+
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 29 55 84 At
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 29 44 73
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 14 25 39
MSC-BO314p PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 14 32 46 (¢]
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 14 31 45 (o)
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 14 32 46 0
MSC=-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 14 29 43 At
MSC-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 14 3 a4 At
MSC-B0O319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 13 28 41 At
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - = = SA
SGPA (1) 8.18 (2):8.91 (3):9.00 (4):9.09
CGPA :8.80 FINAL GRADE :A+ ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass

Eligibility No.

CR PT
4 7.0
q 8.0
2 8.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 7.0
CR PT
4 9.0
4 8.0
2 8.0
2 10.0
2 10.0
2 10.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 9.0

1
1

TOTAL CREDITS

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

CODE

MSC-BO211T
MSC-B0212T
MSC-B0O213T
M5C-BO214P
MSC-BO215P
MSC-BO216P

MSC-B0O217T
MSC-BO218P
MSC-BO219T

PGAC-02

CODE
5C-BO411T
M5C-BO412T
5C-B0O413T
MSC-BOA14P
M5C-BO415P
MSC-BO416P
M5C-BO417T (B)
M5C-BO418P (B)
MSC-BO419

ACPG-04

ACPG-B

ACPG-E

88/88

GRADE POINTS:774

PRN No. SP00000621

SUBJECT NAME

PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213

(B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
AND BIOPESTICIDE
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217
GE=-2 PLANT ORGANISM
INTERACTION

HUMAN RIGHTS

SUBJECT NAME

COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY
DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY

PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413

ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
B

PROJECT

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS

COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE
COLLEGE LEVEL

ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED

TOT .MARKS

CIE ESE
28 60
26 a8
14 27
14 30
14 31
14 29
14 23
14 31
14 26
CIE ESE
28 57
28 51
15 30
14 33
14 30
15 2
14 29
13 30
14 30
1809/2200

TOT

.23%)

GR

At

A+

A+t
A+

A+

SA

SA

NN s o

NN

CR

NONON

NONoN

PT

9.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
9.0

10.0
9.0

PT
9.0
8.0

10.0

10.0



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204042 Name : BHARAT SANSKRUTI SATIKSH Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000601
Mother's Name : SHOBHA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 21 32 53+ B 4 6.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -I1I 20 37 57 B+ 4 7.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 22 42 64* B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 23 50 T3 A 4 8.0
MSC-BO113T g:ggg‘f;‘g“cs ANDi IPLANT 9 18 274 B 2 6.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 13 16 29 B+ 2 7.0
5C-BO2 CTICALS BAS 2 0 2 31 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 13 19 32 B+ 2 7.0 MSC-Bo2lLIE ERACTICALSIBASED, ON (B0, 211 : : ’
-B0215 PRACTICALS BASE N BO 212 10 17 27 B 2 o0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 11 20 31 B+ 2 7.0 Mse-po215p CTLCALS IBRSED 0 2 o o
-B0O2 CY S BASE 3 2 30 Bt :
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 10 25 35 A 2 8.0 Lzler :}).“A:‘:'I)EII\Z;LZ:?PS(EDAEE B0, 2. 10 9
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT MSC=-BO217T > 10 14 24 2 2 5.0
D o . . o " = 2yt
MSEZBOLITIUBY X e NGOGy 11 17 28 B+ 2 7.0 ; NURSERY MANAGEMENT ; 1) : 3
n PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T ) MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 10 19 2 B 2 :
MSC-BO118P(B) 12 25 37 A 2 8.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(B) MSC-B0O219T : 11 24 35+ A 2 8.0
MSC-B0O119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 12 16 28* B+ 2 7.0 INTERACTION
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA = - ~ SA = - FGAC-02 HOMAEN RIGHTS i = - i i 5
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 22 32 54 B 4 6.0 MSC-B0411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 21 29 50 B 4 6.0
MSC-B0O312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 23 28 51 B 4 6.0 MSC-B0412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 18 28 46 4 5.0
MSC-B0O313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 10 14 24 o 2 5.0 e PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 7 . 18 g 3 o0
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 10 21 31 B+ 2 7.0 Sl L
MSC-B0O414pP PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 11 20 31 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 10 20 30 B 2 7.0
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 10 19 29 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 9 20 29 B+ 2 7.0 )
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 10 24 34 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY s J § 15 26* B 2 6.0 P
MSC-B0417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 34 14 25 B 2 6.0
S C=BO? p s 3 317 ) 2 2
MSC-B0O318P(B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 12 20 32 B+ 2 7.0 o byt B PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 A o %4 o 3 -
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 11 19 30 A 2 8.0 e ) B :
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - - SA . - MSC-B0419 PROJECT 10 22 32 B+ 2 7.0
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 1| ~ on _ _
ACPG-04 RIGHTS SA
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA =, =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - - - SA = =
HOURS DECIDED BY EOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) : 6.91 (2):7.00 (3):6.45 (4) :- TOTAL CREDITS : 86/88 GRADE POINTS:574 TOT.MARKS : 1276/2200 (58.00%)
CGPA : FINAL GRADE : ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Fail

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.




M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204044 Name : THORAT SHRADDHA BHAUSAHEB Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000623
Mother's Name : PRAMILA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 28 53 81 A+ q 9.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT 29 59 88 A4 4 9.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 28 62 90 o q 10.0 MSC-B0O212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 28 68 96 0 4 10.0
MSC=-BO113T E:{:S;ZEEHW AND PLANT 14 31 15 o 2 10.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 14 27 41 A+ 2 9.0
’ M5C-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 14 2 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
. ) MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
. ; MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 14 30 44 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 14 33 47 0 2 10.0 (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
BIOFERTTLIZE ) ALGAL 5C-B0O217 ) 14 32 6 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO117T (A) ?;SZLgZééizyR AND' ALGAIL 14 32 46 o 2 10.0 MSC-BO217T AND BIOPESTICIDE 4
ey BRA T AR SED ON [BOTET ) MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO118P (A) 14 31 45 ) 2 10.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM i
(R) MSC-B0219T Setiat 15 31 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 14 23 37 A 2 8.0
) PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 29 62 91 0 4 10.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 29 58 87 At 4 9.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 29 58 87 A+ 4 9.0 MSC-B0O412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 29 62 91 ) q 10.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 14 34 48 0 2 10.0 MSC=BO413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 15 35 50 0 2 10.0
B < TECHNOLOGY ) :
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON EO 311 1 33 7 0 2 10.0
3 s i ’ - MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 14 35 49 ) 2 10.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 14 3 7 0 2 0.0
. e 0 3 2 5 ! MSC-BO415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 15 32 47 o 2 10.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 14 32 46 0 2 10.0 I
, MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 15 33 48 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 15 48 2 ;
3 A2 g ) ‘ 3% o 190 5C-RO417T(B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 14 31 45 0 2 10.0
-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 15 33 a8 0 2 10.0 vscoBoa18s (3 PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 o 5 2 : A .
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 15 3 47 0 2 10.0 A B g i
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY = - = SA = - MSC-B0419 PROJECT 14 31 45 0 10.0
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY .
ACPG-04 RIGHTS = = SA
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA - =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - - - SA = =
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA(1l) : 9.64 (2):9.64 (3):9.82 (4):9.82 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:856 TOT.MARKS : 1999/2200 (90.86%)

CGPA :9.73 FINAL GRADE :0 ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.




M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204045 Name : KHOTE TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000612
Mother's Name : SHITABAI
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT. CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 20 28 48 c 4 5.0 MSC-B0O211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 14 17
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 35 55 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0O212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 15 3
MSC=-BO113T E;ESEEL’ETICS AND PLANT 8 23 314 B+ 2 7.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 7 20
MSC-B0O214P CTICALS BASED ON BO 211 7
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 8 17 25 B 2 6.0 R 15
) . MSC-B0O215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 7 14
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 8 20 28 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-B0O216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 21 7 17
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 10 25 35 A 2 8.0 8 ' g 2l
BIOFERTILIZER AND ALGAL MSC-B0O217T (B) (MUSHROOM, CULTIVALION 7 14
MSC-BOL17T(A) ooiiniorons 8 20 28 B+ 2 7.0 AND BIOPESTICIDE
N PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117'T ) ) MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 ] 16
MSC-BOLLEP(A) 10 21 31 B+ 2 7.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
MSC-BO219T Ly 8 19
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 8 18 26+ B 2 6.0 INTRRACTION
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 18 32 50 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY Ab 28
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 18 46 64+ B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0O412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY Ab 28
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 7 19 26 B 2 6.0 MSC—=BO413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE Ab 14
TECHNOLOGY
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 7 19 26 B 2 6.0 -
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 Ab 14
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 7 23 30 Bt 2 7.0
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 7 15
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 7 17 249 2 5.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 7 19
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 7 19 26 2 6.0 A
; ] . h ¢ 3 MSC-BO417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY Ab 15
MSC-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 7 14 21 2 4.0 vsC-Boa18p (s PRACTICALS BASED ON 5O 417 N 3!
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 7 16 23 2 5.0 2 B
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - - SA = - MSC-B0419 PROJECT Ab Ab
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
ACPG-04 e i - -
SGPA (1) : 6.55 (2):5.45 (3) :5.91 (4): &= TOTAL CREDITS : 70/88 GRADE POINTS:414 TOT .MARKS 1036/2200
CGPA : FINAL GRADE : ADD ON CR :6/12 Result :Fail
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Seat No. 2204046 Name :

Mother's Name : PRITI

CODE SUBJECT NAME

MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I

MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT

MSC-BEO113T
MSC-BO114P
M5C-BO115P
MSC-BO116P
MSC-BO117T (B)
MSC-BO118P (B)
M5C-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MSC-BO311T
MSC-BO312T

MSC-BO313T

MSC-B0O314P
MSC-B0O315P
MSC-BO316P
MSC-BO317T (A)
MSC-BO318P (A)
MSC-BO319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1)

7.18
CGPA :8.02 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR

BREEDING

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T
(B)

BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON EO
BASED ON BO
BASED ON BO

311
312
313

PRACTICALS
PRACTICALS
MYCOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317
INDUSTRIAL BOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

(2):8.09

:12/12 Result

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024
WADGHANE PRERNA SURESH

CIE ESE TOT
23 29 52
23 41 64
9 18 27
12 25 37
13 25 38
12 22 34
13 24 37
13 28 11
13 17 30

CIE ESE TOT
29 43 T4
28 42 70
12 25 37
13 27 40
13 28 41
13 19 32
14 26 40
13 26 39
14 29 43

(3):8.36 (4):8.45

:Pass

GR

B+

Eligibility No.

CR PT.
4 6.0

7.0
2 6.0
2 8.0
2 8.0
2 1.0
2 8.0
2 9.0

7.0
CR PT
4 8.0
4 8.0
2 8.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 8.0
2 9.0
2 8.0
2 9.0

1
1

TOTAL CREDITS

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

PRN No. SP00000624
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -1I 24 58
MSC-B0O212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 25 37
MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 13 17
MSC-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 13 25
MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 13 26
MSC-B0O216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 13 22
- (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
SC~ 3
MBC=BOZLIT AND BIOPESTICIDE L s
MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 12 28
GE=2 PLANT ORGANISM
SC-B0219 2 2
MSC-B0O219T INTERACTION 1:2: 28
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-B0O411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 28 4
5C-B0412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 27 45
ol . PLANT TISSUE CULTURE .
MSC-B0O413T TECHNOLOGY 14 27
MSC-B0O414PpP PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 13 27
MSC-B0415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 14 24
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 14 28
MSC-B0O417T (A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 14 33
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
MSC-BO418P (A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 14 29
417 B
MSC-B0419 PROJECT 13 31
. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
aosce RIGHTS -
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
88/88 GRADE POINTS:706 TOT.MARKS : 1611/2200

TOT

82
62
30
38
39
35

40

40

TOT

69

41

40

42
47

43

44

(73.23%)

GR

A+
B+
B+

GR

B+

A+t

A+t

A+t

NN N s s Q
bl

N

CR

N

NONONN

g
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®» © ® ~J
o o o o o o o o

o



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204047 Name : SHINDE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000620
Mother's Name : SANGITA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 25 32 57 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 26 54 80 A+ 4 9.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 25 49 74 A 4 8.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 25 35 60 B+ 4 7.0
MSC—BO113T g;ggg?:gTICS AND PLANT 13 19 32 B+ 2 7.0 MSC-B0O213T BIOCHEMISTRY 13 22 35 A 2 8.0
i) 5C-B0214P CTICALS BASED ON BO 211 12 20 32 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 14 27 41 A+ 2 9.0 # £ S DRIED ON
) b MSC-B0215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 12 25 37 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 13 27 40 A+ 2 9.0 r .
MSC-B0216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 12 23 3¢ A 2 .0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 12 28 40 A+ 2 9.0 0 (B)°MUZ:R50M ] e o ’
>OMOCULTURE MSC-B0O217T : 12 20 32 B+ 2 70
MSC-BOLITTIBY 1ol Oc ULTURE AND ERULY 13 23 36 A 2 8.0 s AND BIOPESTICIDE
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY ! . e , by N i 55
N S e g ) MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 21 13 2 4 A+ 2 .
MSC-BOL18E(B) 1 13 28 41 A+ 2 9.0 . CB= oW DL AN ORGANTAM " 5 5
MSC-B0219T . o ‘ 11 27 3 A 2 3.
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 13 15 28 B+ 2 7.0 TNIRRACTION
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS = = L SA = -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - - r 5
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 26 53 79 a 4 8.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 28 48 76 A 4 8.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 27 44 71 A 4 8.0 MSC-B0O412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 27 40 67 B+ 4 7.0
MSC-B0313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 13 217 40 A4 2 9.0 MSC-BO413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 14 19 33 B+ 2 2.0
MSC-B0314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 13 30 43 A+ 2 9.0 TECHNOLOGY
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 14 30 44 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-B0O315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 13 31 44 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 13 28 11 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-B0O316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 13 26 39 At % 9.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 14 28 42 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO317T(A) MYCOLOGY 13 28 41 At 2 9.0 )
MSC-BO417T(A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 13 33 46 ) 2 10.0
S B s R 5 5 : .
MSC-BO318P(A) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 12 25 37 A 2 8.0 TR R T
5C-B0O319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 13 28 41 A+ 2 9.0 MSC-BO418P (A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 14 29 43 A+ 2 9.0
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY = = = SA = = 417 B
MSC-B0419 PROJECT 13 28 41 At 2 9.0
s INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY _ _ . _ _
ACPG-04 o oot SA
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE & = — SA - =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT = - - SA - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
S5GPA (1) : 8.00 (2) 791 (3) 28:55 (4) :8.36 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:722 TOT.MARKS : 1646/2200 (74.82%)

CGPA :8.21 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.




Seat No. 2204048
Mother's Name :

CODE

MSC-BO111T
MSC-BO112T
MSC-BO113T
MSC-BO114P
MSC-BO115P
MSC-BO116P
MSC-BO117T (B)
MSC-BO118P (B)
MSC-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MSC-BO311T
MSC-BO312T
MSC-BO313T
MSC-B0O314P
MSC-BO315P
MSC-BO316P
M3C-BO317T (A)
MSC-BO318P (A)
MSC-BO319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1)
CGPA

6.36
:6.93 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR

Name :
SHEELA

SUBJECT NAME

PLANT SYSTEMATICS T

CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT
BREEDING

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT

PROC 5ING CHNOLOGY

PRAC CAL BASED ON BO117 T
(B)

BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313
MYCOLOGY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317
INDUSTRIAL BOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

(2)s 7% 18

CIE

21
20

CIE

22
22
11
11
12
12
12
11
12

(3):7.18
:12/12 Result

ESE

28
46
17
21
20
20
18

ESE

11
44
23
23
17
21

14

28

DHAS DAKSHATA DILEEP

TOT

419
66

TOT

63
66
34

29
33
26
33
40

(4):7.00

:Pass

GR

GR

B+
B+
B+
B+
B

Bt
A+
SA

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000604
CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
q 5.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT 20 51
7.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 21 40
2 6.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 9 19
5 i MSC-B0O214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 9 2
5 7'0 MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 9 21
; it MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 9 19
: o (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
2 7.0 hisegBez il AND BIOPESTICIDE 4 24
MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 9 24
2 7.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
SC=B02191 . ( 2
2 5.0 MSCIBOZLAL INTERACTION 10 e
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - -
CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
4 710 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 18 43
4 7.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 20 34
2 7.0 e " PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 5
5 = MSE~BOA131 TECHNOLOGY A 12
’ MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 9 20
2 7.
] MSC-BO415P PRACTTCALS BASED ON BO 412 11 24
2 8.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 12 33
2 6.0
’ MSC-BO417T(A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 11 26
< 740 PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
2 9.0 MSC-BO418P(A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 11 23
_ _ 417 B
MSC-B0O419 PROJECT 10 22
. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY _
BACPG-04 RIGHTS
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE 5 —
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:610 TOT .MARKS 1370/2200

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

TOT

7l
61*
28

30
28

32*

30

TOT

61
54

29
35
34

34

32

NN NN S S
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N

NN
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O o © o © o o © ©



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204049 Name : AGLAVE GAYATRI PANDHARINATH Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000600
Mother's Name : SAVITA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 23 35 58 B+ 4% 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT 24 55 79 a 4 8.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 24 45 69 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 22 57 79 A 4 8.0
MSC-BO113T E;EEE?SETICS AND PLANT 12 19 31 B+ 2 7.0 MSC-B0213T BIOCHEMISTRY 12 20 32 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-B0214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 12 24 36 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 12 24 36 A 2 8.0 SR CRLE BASEDQ
) ) MSC-B0215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 12 26 38 A 2 8.0
M5C-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 13 26 39 A 2 8.0 2
-BO2 PRAC] ; : 213 1 2 34 B+ 2 :
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 12 27 39 A 2 8.0 SRR (B?L;LIJE::;Zo:AiEE ’l‘fl)?/A;s‘(I)ONl s :
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT MSC-BO217T > 11 23 34 B+ 2 7.0
Q= OPESTICIDE
MSC-BO117T(B)  pp(crsSING TECHNOLOGY 13 % 39 A < g0 . , AN B0 - o . e - : 0
N PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 12 25 3 A 2 8.
MSC-BO118P (B) 13 28 41 A+ 2 9.0 “E<2 PLANT ORGANISM
(B) MSC-B0O219T ?NT%RA‘ S 2 12 29 41 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 12 24 36 A 2 8.0 sBatILO
SAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS = = = sa = -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - - EGRC U ACHIS “
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 27 Ab 27* F 0 0.0 MSC-B0O411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 28 58 86 A+ 4 9.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 28 52 80 A+ 4 9.0 SC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 28 53 81 A+ 4 9.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 10 26 36 A 2 8.0 MSC-BO413T ;;2:30?52§UE CULTURE 14 32 46 0 2 10.0
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 12 31 43 A+ 2 9.0 ' i i
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 14 33 47 o] 2 10.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 13 24 37 A 2 8.0
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 14 26 40 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 12 28 40 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-B0O416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 14 25 39 A 2 8.0
MSC-B0O317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 12 25 37 A 2: 8.0
MSC-B0417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 14 28 42 A+ 2 9.0
T o o E 9 2 [¢
MSC-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 13 31 44 At Z 9.0 sioe Hoan pn ) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 s 36 25 - 3 5%
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 14 32 46 o 2 10.0 ~ B : )
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - = = SA = = MSC-B0419 PROJECT 14 28 42 A+ 2 9.0
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY o - ~
ACPG-04 s = - = SA
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA = =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT = - = SA = =
HOURS DECIDED RY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA(1) : 7.64 (2):7.82 (3):8.82 (4):9.09 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:698 TOT.MARKS : 1650/2200 (75.00%)

CGPA :8.34 FINAL GRADE :A+ ADD ON .CR :12/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.



Seat No. 2204051 Name :

Mother's Name : JAYASHRI

CODE SUBJECT NAME

MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I

MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
. CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT

MSC=EO113T BREEDING

MSC-BO114P
S5C-BO115P
MSC-BO116P

MSC-BO117T (B)

MSC-BO118P (B)

MSC-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MsSC-BO311T
M5C-BO312T
MSC-BO313T
MSC-BO314Pp
MSC-BO315P
MSC-BO316P

MS5C-BO317T (B)
MSC-BO318P (B)

MSC-BO319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1)
CGPA

6.73
:7.46 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT
PRO S5ING TECHNOLOGY
STICAL BASED ON BO117 T

BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO

311
312
313
ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO
INDUSTRIAL BOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

(2):7:18

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024
KALE ADITI NANDKISHOR '

CIE ESE TOT
23 28 51
23 34 57
10 14 24
12 22 34
10 24 34
11 26 37
13 14 27
12 21 39
8 22 30+

CIE ESE TOT
27 50 77
26 54 80
12 24 36
12 25 37
13 21 34
13 24 37
12 14 26
12 24 36
13 26 39

(3):8.09 (4) 782
:12/12 Result :Pass

GR

Eligibility No.

CR PT
4 6.0
4 7.0
2 5.0
2 T
2 7.0
2 8.0
2 6.0
2 8.0
2 7.0
CR P
4 8.0
4 9.0
2 8.0
2 8.0
2 7.0
2 9.0
2 6.0
2 8.0
2 9.0

TOTAL CREDITS

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

PRN No. SP00000608
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -TT 24 a1
MSC-B0O212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 23 38
MSC-B0O213T BIOCHEMISTRY 13 19
MSC-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 12 28
MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 12 26
MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 12 2k
! A) FLORICULTURE AND
oy y
HSGEEO2IT NURSERY MANAGEMENT & 20
MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 13 24
GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
SC-B0O2191
MSC-BOSLIT INTERACTION 19 17
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS = -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 24 45
MSC-B0412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 25 48
“ —_— PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
SE-ROART TECHNOLOGY 12 L9
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED .ON BO 411 13 25
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 12 23
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 12 25
MSC-RO417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 12 26
M5C-BO418P (B) :RA(.TI(,/\La BASED ON BO 417 11 25
MSC-BO419 PROJECT 13 27
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
ACPG-04 RIGHTS T -
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT Tl -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
88/88 GRADE POINTS:656 TOT.MARKS : 1495/2200

TOT

(67.95%)

GR

B+

NNNN S s

N

N

CR

PN

NONONN NN

PT

7.0
740
7.0
8.0
8.0
7.0

7.0
8.0
6.0



Seat No. 2204054

Name :

Mother's Name : POORNIMA

CODE

MSC-BO111T
MSC-BO112T
MSC-BO113T
MSC-B0O114P
MSC-BO115P
MSC-BO116P

MSC-BO117T (B)

MSC-BO118P (B)
MSC-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MSC-BO311T
MSC-B0O312T
MSC-B0313T
MSC-B0314P
MSC-BO315P
MSC-BO316P
MSC-BO317T (A)
MSC-BO318P (A)
MSC-BO319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1) :

7.09
CGPA :7.73 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR

SUBJECT NAME

PLANT SYSTEMATICS I

CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION

CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT
BREEDING

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T
(B)

BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313
MYCOLOGY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317
INDUSTRIAL BOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

(2):7.91

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024
PATIL SATLAJ SANDEEP

CIE ESE TOT
22 a1 63+
22 35 57
11 14 25
12 18 30
12 20 32
12 24 36
11 20 31
12 26 38
13 15 28

CIE ESE TOT
26 40 66
25 41 66
12 22 34
12 3 42
12 30 42
12 23 35
14 22 36
12 27 39
14 29 43

(3):7.82 (4) :8.09

:12/12 Result :Pass

SA

GR

B+
B+
B+
At
A+

SA

Eligibility No.

CR PT
4 7.0
4 2.0,
2 6.0
2 .0
2 7.0
2 8.0
2 7.0
2 8.0
2 7.0
CR PT
4 7.0
4 7.0
2 7.0
2 9.0
2 9.0
2 8.0
2 8.0
2 8.0
2 9.0

I
1

TOTAL CREDITS

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

PRN No. SP00000618
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT 27 11
MSC-B0212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 25 32
MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 14 16
MSC-BO214p PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 13 29
MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 13 28
MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 13 26
> A) FLORICULTURE AND .
MSESBOC LT NURSERY MANAGEMENT o &
MSC-B0O218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 14 30
SC-RO? GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM a &
MSC=BO21 9T INTERACTION 12 23
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-B0O411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 24 36
MSC-B0O412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 24 34
aH A PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 3 2
MSC=RO413T TECHNOLOGY L 24
MSC-B0414p PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 13 26
MSC-B0415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 13 23
MSC-B0O416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 12 30
MSC-BO417T(A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 13 28
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
MSC-BO418P (A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 13 28
417 B
MSC-B0O419 PROJECT 14 32
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
ACRG~04 RIGHTS - -
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
88/88 GRADE POINTS:680 TOT.MARKS : 1540/2200

TOT

TOT

36
42
41

41

46

.00%)

GR

B+

NN N & s

N

CR

'S

NN NN

o o oo © © o



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204055 Name : PATHAN SHAKIL MAJJIT Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000617
Mother's Name : AJIJA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 20 42 62 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -IT 17 30 47 o q 5.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 11 61 B+ 4 70 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 16 47 63* Bt 4 7.0
MSC-BO113T E;{;’;Y]:EIICS AND PLANT 8 14 22 D 2 4.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 9 19 28 B+ 2 7.0
. i MSC-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 8 18 26 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 10 20 30 B+ 2 7.0
g MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 8 14 22 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 10 17 27 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 8 15 23 o 2 5.0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 8 26 34 B+ 2 7.0 (8] MUSHRGOM GULTIVATION
SULTUR "RUIT MSC-B0O217T B 8 25 33+ + 2 7.0
MSC-BO117T (B) ggzztl’lmf‘zlés:”é?ggi 7 14 21 D 2 4.0 5G7Bo21 AND BIOPESTICIDE =
- BRACTICAL BASED ‘ON BOLL7' T ) _ ) MSC-BO218F PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 7 14 21 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO118P (B) 10 25 35 A 2 8.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(B) MSC-B0219T o 7 23 30* B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 9 26 35% A 2 8.0 MG
. PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 18 38 56 Bt 4 7.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 15 37 52 B 4 6.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 18 32 50 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 14 28 42 D 4 4.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 8 19 217 B 2 6.0 MSC—-BO413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 9 15 24 ¢ 2 5.0
o : TECHNOLOGY 2 .
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 7 19 26 B 2 6.0 ) . )
M3C-B0414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 8 14 22 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 7 20 27 B 2 6.0 ) p : ; ;
MSC-BO415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 7 15 22 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 g 15 22 € 2 5.0 3
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 7 18 25 2 6.0
MSC-BO317T(A)  MYCOLOGY 10 20 30* Bt 2 7.0 3 L. )
5C-BO417T (A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 9 28 37 2 8.0
M5C-BO318P (A)  PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 8 16 24 C 2 5.0 PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 10 18 28 B+ 2 7.0 MSC-BO418P(A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 8 17 25 B 2 6.0
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - = = SA 2 = 417 B
MSC-BO419 PROJECT 10 18 28 B+ 2 7.0
o INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY x ~ .
ACPG-04 STGRTS SA
SGPA(1) : 6.55 (2) 25.82 (3) :6.18 4):5.45 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:528 TOT.MARKS : 1187/2200 (53.95%)

CGPA __ FINAL GRADE : ADD ON CR Result :Fail




Seat No. 2204058 Name :

Mother's Name : LATA

CODE SUBJECT NAME

MSC-BO]{IT PLANT SYSTE&ATICS i

MSC-B0O112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT

MSC-BO113T BREEDING

MSC-B0O114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111

MSC-BO115P
MSC-BO116P

MSC-BO117T (A)

MSC-BO118P (A)

MSC-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MSC-BO311T
MSC-BO312T
MSC-BO313T
MSC-BO314P
MSC-BO315P
MSC-BO316P

MSC=BO317T(B)
MSC-BO318P (B)

MSC-B0319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1)

6,27
CGPA :7.07 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
BIOFERTILIZER AND ALGAL
TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T
(A)

BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313
ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317
INDUSTRIAL EBOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

{2) £7.09

CIE

CIE

23
23
12
12
11
12
10
12
12

(30) 2718

ESE
29
34
17

20
20
23

15

20
14

ESE

N
]

N
]

:12/12 Result

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024
KAKADE PRANALI DADASAHEB

TOT
49
56
26
33
29
35
24
30
24

TOT

(4):7.73
:Pass

GR

B+

B+

Bt

SA

Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000607
CR  PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
4 5.0 MSC-BO211T  PLANT SYSTEMATICS -TT 23 39
4 7.0 MSC-B0O212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 22 13
2 - MSC-B0213T BIOCHEMISTRY 12 21
8 . MSC-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 13 20
> g MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 13 22
2 i MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 13 19

: . . (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
2 5.0 MSG-BO213T AND BIOPESTICIDE g 20
MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 8 25
2 7.0 g %
(SRS GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM -
. MSC-B0O219T TRACTION 9 0
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS = =

CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
4 6.0 MSC-BOA11T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 23 18
4 7.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 25 38
2 8.0 _ PLANT TISSUE CULTURE . .
: o MSC-BO413T L 12 23

: MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 12 22

2 7.0

MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 11 26
2 9.0

MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 11 24
2 5.0

MSC-BO417T(B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 11 20

2 7.0 . .

MSC-Bo418p (s) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 5 26

2 9.0 B
= _ MSC-BO419 PROJECT 12 28

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

A RIGHTS - i
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED

ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE = =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY

ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT = =
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED

TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:622 TOT.MARKS : 1401/2200

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

TOT

62
65*

TOT

71

63

34
37
35,
31

37

40

(63.68%)

Bt
B+
B+
Bt

S,

GR

SA

CR

NN e s

CR

NNNNN

N

o o0 o o C'a



Seat No. 2204059
Mother's Name :

CODE

MSC-RO111T
MSC-BO112T
MSC-BO113T

MSC-EO114P
MSC-BO115P
MS5C-BO116P

Name :
SANGITA

SUBJECT NAME

PLANT SYSTEMATICS I

CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
CYTOGENETICS AND PLANT
BEREEDING

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT

MSC-BO117T (B)

PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T

MSC-BO118P (B)

MSC-BO119T
PGAC-01

CODE

MSC-BO311T
MSC-BO312T
MSC-BO313T
MSC-BO314P
MSC-BO315P
MSC-BO316P
SC-BO317T (A)
MSC-BO318P (A)
MSC-BO319T
ACPG-03

SGPA (1) :
CGPA

(B)
BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SUBJECT NAME

BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED ECOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313
MYCOLOGY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317
INDUSTRIAL BOTANY

CYBER SECURITY

6.09 (2):6.73

CIE

10

10

CIE

22
23
10
10
11
11
12
11
13

(3) ¢6./91
:6.59 FINAL GRADE :B+ ADD ON CR

ESE

ESE

30
28
19
20

20
16
20
25

:12/12 Result

KESBHAT VARSHA RAJESH

M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

TOT GR
55* B+
51 % B
26* B
32 B+
24 (o]
23 c
25 B
33 B+
23* C
- SA
TOT GR
52 B
51 B
29 B+
30 B+
31 B+
31 A
28 B+
31 B+
38 A+
- SA
(4) :6.64
:Pass

Eligibility No.

CR PT CODE
4 7.0 MSC-BO211T
6.0 MSC-B0O212T
2 6.0 MSC-BO213T
MSC-BO214P
2 7.0
MSC-B0O215P
2 5.0
) MSC-B0O216P
2 5.0
MSC-BO217T
2 6.0
MSC-BO218P
2 7.0
MSC-BO219T
2 5.0
PGAC-02
CR PT CODE
4 6.0 MSC-B0411T
4 6.0 MSC-B0O412T
2 7.0 MSC-BO413T
2 7.0
MSC-BO414pP
2 7.0
MSC-B0O415P
2 8.0
MSC-BO416P
2 7.0
MSC-BO417T (A)
2 7.0
2 9.0 MSC-BO418P (A)
MSC-B0O419
ACPG-04
ACPG-B
ACPG-E
TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

GRADE POINTS:580

PRN No. SP00000609

SUBJECT NAME

PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213
(B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
AND BIOPESTICIDE
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217
GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
INTERACTION

HUMAN RIGHTS

SUBJECT NAME

COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY

DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY

PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413

APPLIED MYCOLOGY
PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417
A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO
417 B

PROJECT

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS

COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE
COLLEGE LEVEL

ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED

TOT .MARKS

CIE ESE
19 39
20 39
10 18
8 19
8 20
8 18
9 14
10 25
10 24

CIE ESE
21 38
20 28
12 17
12 22
10 21
10 23
9 21
12 22
11 22
1262/2200

TOT
58
59*
28
27
28
26
23
35

34>

TOT

(57.36%)

GR

B+
Bt
B+

GR

B+

B+

B+
B+
Bt

B+

SA

SA

CR

NN N S S

N

CR

o o © © © ©

o



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204060 Name : MURDARE SHRADDHA RAVSAHEB Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000615
Mother's Name : ALAKA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS T 22 45 67* Bt 4 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 21 42 63 Bt 4 7.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 30 50 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 21 43 64+ Bt 4 7.0
MSC=BO113T g;ggg?:g“‘lcs AND PLANT 8 15 23 ¢ 2 5.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 9 17 26 B 2 6.0
M5C-BO214P TICALS BASED ON BO 21 1 28 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-B0O114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 12 22 34 B+ 2 7.0 5RO ERAETIC = L 2 ?
. MSC-B0O215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 9 16 25 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 10 20 30 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-B0O216P RACTICALS BASED ON BO 21 9 1 28 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 10 16 26 B 2 6.0 c-Bo2ler l:s) 8 tcom CULT?VM?O; £ °
POMOCULTURE AND FRUIT MSC-B0O217T 10 14 24 c 2 5.0
Sem 2 AND BIOPESTICIDE
MSC-BOLLTT(B)  pRoCESSING TECHNOLOGY Le & u = z B ) . et e a5 . i e
'r BRNCTTORL, [BASED! N BOTTT T ' MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 21 11 22 33 Bt 2 y
MSC-BOL18E(B) . 11 23 34 B+ 2 7.0 B3 PLANT (OREANTEM
(B) MSC-B0O219T INCERACRTN 9 15 24 c 2 5.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 10 16 26 B 2 6.0
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 21 30 51 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 21 43 64 B+ 4 7.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 20 32 52 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 20 28 48 o 4 5.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 10 21 31 Bt 2 7.0 MSC-BO413T PLANT TISSUE ‘CULTURE 12 18 30 B+ 2 7.0
: TECHNOLOGY - £ ;
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 10 22 32 B+ 2 7.0 oG ) g
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 12 22 34 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 10 20 30 Bt 2 7.0 i
MSC-BO415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 10 20 30 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 12 20 32 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 10 23 33 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO317T(A)  MYCOLOGY 12 22 34+ B+ 2 7.0 }
MSC-BO417T(A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 10 27 37 A 2 8.0
S e L -
MSC-B0O318P (A) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 10 19 29 Bi 2 7.0 ] N
MSC-B0O319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 11 19 30 A 2 8.0 MSC-BO418P(A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 11 21 32 B+ 2 7.0
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - — = SA = = a7 B
MSC-BO419 PROJECT 12 23 35 A 2 8.0
. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
ACPG-04 xS SA
COMPLETTION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE 5 = = SA = =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT = = = SA - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) : 6.36 (2):6.45 (3):6.82 (4) :6.82 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:582 TOT.MARKS : 1296/2200 (58.91%)
CGPA :6.61 FINAL GRADE :B+ ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass R e ——

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204063 Name : MALEKAR MANGESH MOHAN Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000614
Mother's Name : LAXMI

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-EO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS 1 20 35 55% B4 4 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 20 34 54 B 4 6.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 30 50 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 20 29 19 c 4 5.0
MSC—-BO113T EK:?:)‘;:;LT““’ AND PLANT 9 17 26 B 2 6.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 9 22 31 B+ 2 7.0
, o ) i B M5C-B0O214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 8 21 29 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 11 17 28 B+ 2 7.0
; ) MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 8 16 24 2 5.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 7 19 26 B 2 6.0
) i . i ) MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 9 15 24 2 5.0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 10 17 27 B 2 6.0 153 WOBHEEOM COLTTNIEON
SULTURE PRUTT SC-BO217T e o 7 15 22 D .0
M5C-BO117T (B)  FOMOCULTURE ’f"fn”é?g({i 8 18 26 B 2 6.0 Se 8021 AND BIOPESTICIDE 2 -
ol r;on'/ i MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 7 15 22 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO118P (B) 10 24 34 B+ 2 7.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
MSC-B0219T R G o 8 23 31 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-EO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 9 18 27* B 2 6.0 o
) PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 18 13 61 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 15 38 53 B q 6.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 18 29 47 ¢ q 5.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 14 35 49 ¢ q 5.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 8 16 24 c 2 5.0 MSC-BOA13T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 9 26 35 A 2 8.0
; TECHNOLOGY d I :
M5C-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 7 21 28 B4 2 7.0 -
M5C-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 8 14 22 D 2 4.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 8 20 28 B4 2 7.0 . i
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 /] 18 25 B 2 6.0
MSC=BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 8 16 24 ¢ 2 5.0
MSC-BOA16P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 7 18 25 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO317T(A) MYCOLOGY 10 19 29* Bi 2 7.0 . . N »
SC-BO417T (A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 10 27 37 2 8.0
S - B a1 b 5 5
MSC-BO318P (A)  PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 9 17 26 B 2 6.0 PRACTTCALS BASED.ON Ho 417
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 10 20 30* A 2 8.0 MSC-BO418P(A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 8 17 25 B 2 6.0
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - - SA - - 417 B
MSC-B0419 PROJECT Ab 19 19 F 0 0.0
s INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY .
ACPG-04 EORTE - - - SA -
SGPA(1) : 6.36 (2) 2555 (39136,.27 (4) =+ /// TOTAL CREDITS : 86/88 GRADE POINTS:520 TOT.MARKS : 1172/2200 (53.27%)

CGPA : __ FINAL GRADE : ADD ON CR :8/12 Result :Fail



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204064 Name : RANGOLE RUTUJA SANTOSH Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000619
Mother's Name : KAVITA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS 1 24 38 62 B+V ;1 i 10 MSC-B0O211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -1I 27 61 88 At 4 9.0
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 25 46 il A 4 8.0 MSC-B0212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 26 11 67 B+ 4 7.0
MSC-BO113T g;’ég;‘?;‘g“cs AND PLANT 13 20 33 B 2 7.0 MSC-B0213T BIOCHEMISTRY 14 26 40 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-B0O214P RACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 14 28 42 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 13 22 35 A 2 8.0 SEERO ERA v 2
MSC-BO215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 14 29 43 At 2 9.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 12 28 40 A+ 2 9.0
o ] . MSC-BO216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 13 26 39 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 I3 28 41 At 2 9.0 (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
PERT ; ) SC-BO217T 13 8 41 A+ 2 9.0
HSG-BOI¥Yr{Ny SLoTCr SRR AND BLGAL 13 28 a1 A+ 2 9.0 M AND BIOPESTICIDE 2
. PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T ; B MSC-B0O218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 13 27 40 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-BO118P(A) 12 28 40 A+ 2 9.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(B) MSC-BO219T ha e 13 32 45 o 2 10.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 12 21 33 B+ 2 7.0 ‘
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - - a5 N
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 29 53 82 At 4 9.0 MSC-B0O411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 28 62 20 0 4 10.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 29 61 90 0 4 10.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 29 50 79 A 4 8.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 14 3 45 0 2 10.0 MSC—BO413T PLANT' TISSUE: CULTURE 15 34 19 0 2 10.0
TECHNOLOGY ) 3
MSC-B0314p PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 14 30 44 A+t 2 9.0 & ) P % N
MSC-B0414Pp PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 13 31 44 A+ 2 9.0,
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 14 30 44 A+ 2 9.0 . s -
MSC-B0O415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 14 25 39 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 14 29 43 A+ 2 9.0
MSC-B0O416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 14 28 42 A+ 2. 9.0
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 14 33 47 (e] 2 10.0 s
MSC-BO417T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 14 31 45 (e} 2 10.0
. B § Tl i . -
MSC-BO318P (B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 14 28 42 A+ 2 9.0 SRR ) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 " 0% o " 5 S0
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 14 32 46 0 2 10.0 & B :
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY = = = SA - - MSC-B0419 PROJECT 13 26 39 A 2 8.0
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY - _
BEES RS RIGHTS - - - SK
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA - =
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT = - = SA = =
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) : 8.00 (2):8.64 (3):9.45 (4):9.00 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:772 TOT.MARKS : 1792/2200 (81.45%)

CGPA :8.77 FINAL GRADE :A+ ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass
The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.



M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2204065 Name : Dnyaneshwari Ram Pakhare Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000616
Mother's Name : ASHABAI
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 21 30 51 B 4 6.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 21 42
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 21 38 59 B+ q 7.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 21 32
T SCEMETICS At BN L i
MSC—-BO113T EEESE?SETTCO AND PLANT 9 15 04 c 2 5.0 MSC-BO213T BIOCHEMISTRY 10 20
) " i ’ ) M5C-BO214P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 211 9 23
M5C-EO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 13 22 35 A 2 8.0
i ) . MSC-B0215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 9 14
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 11 23 34 B+ 2 7.0
. e . MSC-B0O216P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 213 8 17
MSC-BO116P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 10 25 35 A 2 8.0
BOCOTIURD D FROLH MSC=BO21 71 (B) MUSHROOM CULTIVATION g i
, A oL= o .
MSC-BO117T (B) P;OSL i TFELNO]OGY 10 18 28 B+ 2 7.0 AND BIOPESTICIDE
o PRACTICAL BASED ON BO117 T MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 10 22
MSC-BO118P (B) 11 21 32 B+ 2 7.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(B) MSC-B0219T S NAERAGTION 8 18
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 12 15 27 B 2 6.0
) : PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - L
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE
MSC=-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 20 18 68 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-B0411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 22 44
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 20 38 58 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 20 28
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 12 23 35 A 2 8.0 S PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 29
- . A . MSC-BOAL13T TECHNOLOGY 11 .
MSC-BO314P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 311 10 22 32 Bt 2 7.0 p ) )
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 12 23
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 10 20 30 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-B0415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 10 21
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 12 24 36 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 10 22
MSC-BO317T(A)  MYCOLOGY 11 17 28 Bt 2 7.0 )
MSC-BO417T(A) APPLIED MYCOLOGY 11 31
SC= P > St a o B & # . .
MSC-BO318P(A) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 9 18 27 B 2 6.0 PRAGTIOATS BASHOION: B 217
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 12 21 33 A 2 8.0 MSC-BO418P(A) A PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 11 21
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - - SA - - 47 B
MSC-BO419 PROJECT 13 27
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
e L =
HERE0Y RIGHTS
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED
ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED
SGPA (1) 6.73 (2)26.18 (392 7:18 (4):7.09 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:598 TOT.MARKS : 1337/2200
CGPA :6.80 FINAL GRADE :A ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.
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M. Sc. Botany-II MAR / APR 2024

Seat No. 2205266 Name : KUSEKAR GAYATRI JALINDAR Eligibility No. PRN No. SP00000613
Mother's Name : GITA

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO111T PLANT SYSTEMATICS I 22 34 56 Bt 4 7.0 MSC-BO211T PLANT SYSTEMATICS -II 22 44 66 B+ 4 7150
MSC-BO112T CELL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION 20 45 65 B+ 4 7.0 MSC-BO212T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 20 42 62* Bt 4 7.0
MSC-BO113T g;ﬁggg&:g“ts AND. PLRANT 9 16 25 B 2 6.0 MSC-B0O213T BIOCHEMISTRY 8 15 23 (s 2 5.0
MSC-BO214P PRACTICALS BASE B0 2 7 2 27 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO114P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 111 12 17 29 B+ 2 7.0 2 S BASEDION, 80, 211 .
. ) . . ) MSC-B0215P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 212 7 18 25 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO115P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 112 7 14 21 2 4.0
5C-BO216P PRACTICA SE 6 25 B 2 6.0
MSC-BO116P - PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 113 8 15 23 2 5.0 MECB0216 % ;L()EléiLESZEDAS'; 08 213 2 1€ 2L
M5C-BO R ?iﬁﬂﬁgi&im AND ALGAL e o o7 = 5 %5 MSC-B0217T NORSERY MAREGEMENT 12 14 26 B 2 6.0
7 PRACTICAL BASED ON BO1l7 T N ) 2 MSC-BO218P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 217 13 19 32 Bt 2 740
MSC-BO11BP(A) 10 22 32 B+ 2 7.0 GE-2 PLANT ORGANISM
(8) MSC-B0219T SERT= b b 10 15 25% B 2 6.0
MSC-BO119T BIOFUEL TECHNOLOGY 9 26 35+ A 2 8.0 et
PGAC-02 HUMAN RIGHTS - - - SA - -
PGAC-01 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - - - SA - - i -
CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT
MSC-BO311T BOTANICAL TECHNIQUES 21 28 19 o q 5.0 SC-BO411T COMPUTATIONAL BOTANY 23 29 52 B q 6.0
MSC-BO312T PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 20 28 48 o q 5.0 MSC-B0O412T DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY 20 35 55 B+ 4 7.0
MSC-BO313T ADVANCED ECOLOGY 11 14 25 2 6.0 MSC=BO413T PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 12 18 30 B+ 2 7.0
i % TECHNOLOGY ; - .
MSC-B0314P PRACTICALS BASED ON EO 311 11 20 31 Bt 2 7.0 G ’ . )
MSC-BO414P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 411 12 23 35 A 2 8.0
MSC-BO315P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 312 11 21 32 Bt 2 7.0 X :
MSC-BO415P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 412 10 22 32 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO316P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 313 11 18 29 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO416P PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 413 10 22 32 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO317T(B) ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY 11 14 25 B 2 6.0 2 ) )

) i ) ) MSC-BOA17T (B) ADVANCED MEDICINAL BOTANY 12 21 33 B+ 2 7.0
MSC-BO318P(B) PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 317 12 19 31 B+ 2 7.0 vsC-Boa18p (5 PRACTICALS BASED ON BO 417 . . o A ¥ )
MSC-BO319T INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 12 14 26 B 2 6.0 o B - g g
ACPG-03 CYBER SECURITY - - = SA = = MSC-B0419 PROJECT 12 21 33 B 2 7.0

) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY .,

ACRG=04 RIGHTS X ) - S8
COMPLETION OF SKILL-BASED

ACPG-B CERTIFICATE COURSE AT THE - - - SA - -
COLLEGE LEVEL
ANY OTHER CURRICULAR/CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITY

ACPG-E EQUAVANT TO 30 CONTACT - - - SA - -
HOURS DECIDED BY BOS AND
APPROVED

SGPA (1) : 6.45 (2):6.36 (3):6.00 (4) :7.00 TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88 GRADE POINTS:568 TOT.MARKS : 1257/2200 (57.14%)

CGPA :6.45 FINAL GRADE :B+ ADD ON CR :12/12 Result :Pass

The student has completed mandatory add-on credits for this programme.

Head of Department Vice Principal Signature of COE Signature of Principal Date of Result :






